
Chase Strea m

M ill
St re am

Mi
nk

Br
oo

k

Fa
l l

Br
oo

k

Meadow
Brook

Alder Brook

MartinStream

Kenn
eb

ec
Riv

er

Fall
Brook

Mich ael
Stre a m

Gulf Stream

J ohn son
Br o ok

Me
ad

ow
Br

o o
k

Mi ch ae l
Str ea m

Ja
ck

so
n

Br
oo

k

Mi nk Bro ok

Fa
ll

Bro
ok

Mi ll
Stre am

Me
ad

ow
Br

oo
k

J a
c k

so
n

Br
oo

k

Jo
hn

so
n B

roo
k

Austin

Stream GulfStream

Mi
llS

tr e
am

Wyman
Lake

Jackson Pond

Rowell Pond

Lily Pond

Baker Pond

Tibbetts Pond

Morse Pond

Ironbound
Pond

Chase Pond

Temple Pond

Mud
Pond

Withee
Pond

Fa
llB

ro
ok

J ohnson Brook

Dunton
Ln

NMainS t

Donigan Rd

Mayfield Rd

Murray
St

Beatrice
Dr

Canada Rd

Be
mis

St
Bridge

St

W
Brigh ton

Rd

Moore St

Baron Rd

Trailer
Park Rd

Bin
gh

am
R d

Murphy Ln

Belanger
Ln

Transfer
Station Rd

Cooley
St

Thompson

Ln

Wing
St

Ha
ga

r
St

RobinsonLn

Phoster DrFitzy Ln

Parker Dr

Au
stin

 Dr

Windy
Dr

Murphy Rd

West St

Owens St

Pie
r ce

Hil
lR

d

Tan
gle

woo
d

Dr

Lyb
roo

k D
r

Village St

Falls Rd

DoeCi r

Moos
e

Ho
rn 

Rd

Stagecoach Rd

Nichols

Hill Rd

Thompson
Ln

Ell isLn

Rocky Rd

PitLn

Town Line Rd

Roll ins
St James

St

Taylor Ave

Little Falls Dr

Solon Rd

Bri
ght

on
Rd

DyerSt

M eader Farm
Rd

French Hill Rd

Baker
St

Old Bin
gh

am
 R

d

Blu
ff R

d

OakSt

Carte rRd

Lane
Rd

Le
ve

e
Rd

La
ke 

Rd

Bert Berry Rd

HighSt

LoggersCir

Hallway
Rd

E
Shor eRd

La ndTrust Rd

Mc
Qu

ilk
in

Rd

Frith 
Rd

Parkman

Hill Rd

Meadow St

Main St

Cornshop
Rd

Me
ss

er
Rd

Blu
ff R

d

S Sho
re Rd

Levi Rd

Pond Rd

Rowel lM ountai nRd

Fra
nk

Sa
vag

e Rd

Hole
In The Wall Rd

Kam
ys Ln

Ho
wa

rd
Rd

Fletcher
Mountain Rd

Lily Pond Rd

Brown
Farm Rd

Adams Ln

Ste war tRd

Ridge Rd

Bac tasanityDr

Grant Rd

Owens Rd

Ca
ss

idy
 R

d

Goodrich Rd

Statio
n Rd

St
rea

m
Rd

Ea ton Hill Rd

Cool Rd

Be
au

do
in

Rd

Lacasc
e R

d

SunriseLn

Baker
Pond Ln

Bassett Ln

De
ad

wa
ter

 Rd

Cemetery Rd

Mahoney Hill Rd

Drury Rd

Pat Cassidy Rd

Mos sP o nd Rd

Iron Gate Rd

Du tt on Rd

Ir on bound
Pond Rd

Moulton Rd

Burns Rd

Ke nnebec River Rd

Jac
kso

n Pon
dRd

£¤201

UV16

5628

5627

5618 5626

5603

5617

5576 5583

5574

5566

5551

5541
5536 5521

5490 5492
5509

54935503 5481

5470

5491
5450

5461

5425

114

600

400

50
0

60
0

1400
40

0

900

400

10
00

400
400

70
0

600

400

40
0

400

400

300

1500

600600

150
0

600

700

400

800

700

700

1500

900

40
0

500

600

110
0

800

1500

400

500

800

400

500

400

700

130
0

400

900

500

900

700

40
0

1300

10
00

40
0

800

400

300

600

400

700

70
0

120
0

800

400

600

13
00

1300

40
0

800

110
0

600

100
0

500

12
00

600

13
00

1200

500

300

800

400

40
0

400

12
00

600

400

500

500

400

300

700

700

400

800

13
00

900

700

40
0

900

400

700

70
0

12
00

800

500

600

700

800

700

600

1300

400

120
0

30
0

900

700

600

600

500

80
0

600

900

700

500

900

1100

1400

1000

700

1300

10
00

40
0

40
0

700700

800

20
00

600

600

500

11
00

900

70
0

120
0

60
0

1400

40
0

600

1000

1500

80
0

14
00

1200

800

700

700

40
0

500

1300

70
0

600

600

900

14
00

900

80
0

900

14
00

1200

600

50
0

800

900

700

80
0

12
00

400

900

400

500

10
00

400

800

40
0

800

90
0

600

70
0

110
0

1000

900

400

50
0

1300

50
0

700 800

70
0

800

600

50
0

700

600

Bingham

Mayfield Twp

Solon

Moscow

Concord Twp

Embden

Pl
ea

sa
nt

Ri
dg

e P
lt

At
he

ns

Brighton Plt

69°45'0"W

69°45'0"W

69°46'0"W

69°46'0"W

69°47'0"W

69°47'0"W

69°48'0"W

69°48'0"W

69°49'0"W

69°49'0"W

69°50'0"W

69°50'0"W

69°51'0"W

69°51'0"W

69°52'0"W

69°52'0"W

69°53'0"W

69°53'0"W

69°54'0"W

69°54'0"W69°55'0"W

69°44'0"W

45°6'0"N

45°5'0"N

45°4'0"N

45°3'0"N

45°2'0"N

45°1'0"N

45°0'0"N

44°59'0"N

44°58'0"N

Bingham

2,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,000 16,0001,000
Feet 67°0'0"W68°0'0"W69°0'0"W70°0'0"W71°0'0"W

47°0'0"N

46°0'0"N

45°0'0"N

44°0'0"N

43°0'0"N
Bingham

Locator Map

Department of Agriculture,Conservation and Forestry
Maine Forest Service

G.T.Miller E:\sws \SW S Town Final M ap D ec 2021 11 x  17.mxd .

Statewide Standards for Timber Harvesting in the Shoreland Area* Map

Wetlands
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Emergent or Marine Wetland

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams & w et lands .

Buffers

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less  than
300 ac res , ponds  and Non-forested Wetlands greater
than 0.1 ac res  and less  than 10 acres

250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands  greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below  the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Leas t Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 ac re drainage point and
     the 25 square m ile drainage point

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional information.

For additional information, please contact the MFS at:
1-207-287-2791 or 1-800-367-0223 (in-State)

Email us at: forestinfo@maine.gov

or on the web at: www.maineforestservice.gov

Maine Forest Service

56

Drainage Points
1234 300 Acre Drainage Point

(start of the 75 ft buffer)
1234 - ID Number (location info)

25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)
56 ID Number (location info)

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

LO Last Name _____________________

LO First Name _____________________

Prepared By _______________________

FONS #  __________________________

Date  _____________________________

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat
(Least Tern, Roseate Tern
Piping Plover)

Not a legal survey map

Outside Maine
FON Town
Statewide Standard Rules do not apply
(Town/DEP Standards apply)

LUPC - Unorganized or 
Deorganized Town

December 2021

SWS Town

8/5/2008
Adoption Date


